
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

8410 S. South Chicago Avenue

Chicago, IL 60617

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

1855 Enterprise Dr.

DePere, WI 54115

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Elite Textile Trading LLC

(608) 819-8298scottlangum@draxco.com

(323) 300-8692

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Rick Fortmann r.fortmann@anchorbond.comIndustrial Protective Coatings, 
Inc. (920) 336-0801

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

Bachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

(920) 687-8782editor@bxwi.com

(773) 374-1000

Joe Daniels Construction

Forward Electric, Inc Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.com (608) 221-1945

(858) 490-8800

Drax Inc

Builders Exchange of WI

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Contract 8893

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

April Wilson awilson@berglundco.comBerglund Construction 
Company

Naomi Kroth nkroth@bachmannconstruction.net

scott langum

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.com

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us

IMS

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.com

5/21/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8893

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

7900 Brookville Rd

Oxford, OH 45056

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711
(608) 271-8717

111
Tri-North Builders, Inc.

(608) 255-1673

Jerry Roach trinorthbids@tri-north.com

(608) 781-1819La Crosse Builders Exchange

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Nickles Electric

mark@struckandirwinfence.com

Data Specialist

Jeff Knudtson jknudtson@nickleselectric.com

(608) 271-4800

(608) 438-6355

(513) 320-0850

(608) 222-3456

planroom@laxbx.com

(920) 348-5100

Struck & Irwin Fence, Inc.

Mark Schlichter

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

schlichter5.ms@gmail.comMillstone Valley Contracting

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Mark Herrling

5/21/2020


